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FkSyklhfe;k o fldy lSy laLFkkvkas ls fuosnu gS
fd os viuh xfrfof/k;ksa ds lekpkj QksVks lfgr
fu;fer :Ik ls Hksstsa rkfd mUgsa fQV cqysfVu esa

izdkf’kr fd;k tk ldsA

Thalassemia associations are

requested to send their activity report

with photos for publication in

FIT BULLETIN
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Table 1: Morbidity and mortality associated with non -adherence to iron chelation therapy  

Outcome measures  
Adequate or good 

chelation adherence  
Poor or non -adherence  

Survival upto 30 yrs. (%)  90 15 

15-year survival (%)  100  52 

Life expectancy (yrs)  46.2  22.2  

Life time risk of cardiac disease (%)  60 96 

Risk of diabetes (%)  9 54 

Risk for hypogonadism (%)  47 81 

Risk for hypothyroidism (%)  14 28 

Huang  Vicky  et  al.  Blood  2015;  126:4748.  
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Figure 1: The life of patients with thalassemia major 2009 children
over 7 centers 

Borgna-Pignatti Caterina. Haematologica. 2010; 95:345-348.
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Lionel Messi
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dke;kc gksus ds fy, vdsys gh dke;kc gksus ds fy, vdsys gh 
vkxs c<+uk iM+rk gS]vkxs c<+uk iM+rk gS]

dke;kc gksus ds fy, vdsys gh 
vkxs c<+uk iM+rk gS]

yksx rks ihNs rc vkrs gSayksx rks ihNs rc vkrs gSa
tc ge dke;kc gksus yxrs gSaAtc ge dke;kc gksus yxrs gSaA

yksx rks ihNs rc vkrs gSa
tc ge dke;kc gksus yxrs gSaA
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http://thalassemiaindia.org/PDFBook/1311092017040038.PDF

Download Form
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http://thalassemiaindia.org/PDFBook/1311092017040053.PDF

Download Form
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Dr B.n DArA AWArD BEst sOCIAL WOrKEr AWArD

Mr. Gagandeep Singh,  Mrs. Monisha Gogoi, Mr. Hardeep Dawar, Pintu Gupta, 

Aman  Arora & Nisikant Beura worked hard to make it a great success.

Top Five Participating States 8th NTC 2016 :

Delhi-447  I  Haryana-155  I  Uttar Pradesh-97, Jammu & Kashmir-49  I  Madhya Pradesh-46
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NTWS distributed 50 Infusion Pumps
FREE OF COST

to the underprivileged Thalassemia patients
in last 2 years.



NTWS organized 68 blood donation camps in association with Govt. blood banks from July 2016  

to October 2017 and collected 5107 units of blood to strengthen supply of blood.  
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List of Some of the camps are given below.

07-07-2017

07-07-2017

07-07-2017

08-07-2017

08-07-2017

08-07-2017

06-09-2017

15-09-2017

16-09-2017

03-10-2017

07-04-2017

26-11-2016

16-12-2016

22-12-2016

23-12-2016

01-07-2016

02-07-2016

05-07-2016

07-07-2016

11-07-2016

24-07-2016

04-08-2016

10-08-2016

10-08-2016

10-08-2016

11-08-2016

31-08-2016

01-09-2016

29-09-2016

01-10-2016

07-10-2016

13-10-2016

06-11-2016

13-11-2016

14-11-2016
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Dr J.S. Arora addressing the media
World Blood Donors Day Rally

World Blood Donors Day rally
at GTB Hosptial, Delhi by NTWS

Dr. J.S. Arora and his team taking
HLA  samples of the patients at Indore

HLA matching Camp organised at Indore

Dr. V. P. Choudhury giving a talk on
Thalassemia at Uttarakhand

Dr. JS Arora welcoming Chief Guest MLA
Sdr. Jarnail Singh at NTWS Blood Donation Camp

Thalassemia Society of Assam, Dibrugarh

Odisha visit of Dr.J.S. Arora Thalassemia Check-up Camp, Odisha
Dr. Sunil Bhatt addressing at

Cognation 2017, Odisha
Seminar for

Thalassemia & Sickle Cell Patients, Nagpur 

Thalassemia Check-up Camp, Hisar



Address
NTWS Thalassemia Centre,

nd
2  Floor, Community Centre, DUSIB,

Above Voter ID & Ration Card office,

Near Gurudwara Singh Sabha,

Block–12, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-110018

Ph.: 9311166710-711-712

Oleptiss    360mg    180mg   90mg

Calcium

Leucocyte filters

Infusion Pumps

Scalp Vein Set

MEMBERSHIP
Any person can become Member of the Society by filling up the 

requisite form and sending a DD in favour of :

National Thalassemia Welfare Society
Form can be download from website : www.thalassemiaindia.org

Life Member   Indian  INR 

   NRI/Foreigner USD

Donor Member Indian  INR

    NRI/Foreigner USD

Patron   Indian  INR

    NRI/Foreigner USD
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500

100

5,000

1,000

50,000

10,000
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(Deferasirox-250 / 500 mg Tablets)
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